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MK CHALK ARCHITECTURE, PA
PO Box 622, Morehead City, NC  28557

Project Name: “JIB” Property Waterfront Amenity Phase 1

705 & 707 Shepard Street
Morehead City, NC

PRE-BID CONFERENCE
Date: January 11, 2013

Company /  Address / Email / Contact / Phone / Fax
Town of Morehead City

1 706 Arendell Street
2 Morehead City, NC 28557
3 E-Mail:
4 Contact: David McCabe
5 Fax: 

Burnette Architecture & Planning, PA
1 105 Banks Street
2 Morehead City, NC 28557
3 burnettearch@embarqmail.com
4 Contact: Ken Burnette
5 252-726-5387 Fax 252-726-1250

Joyce & Assoc. Construction
1 PO Box 190 6994 Hwy 70 Bypass
2 Newport, NC 28570
3 Info@JoyceandAssoc.com
4 Contact: Mary Attendee:  Richard Hall
5 (252) 223-3171 Fax: (252) 223-3455

Thomas Simpson Construction Co., Inc.
1 P.O. Box 1850
2 Atlantic Beach, NC 28512
3 merlin@thomassimpsonconstruction.com
4 Contact: Merlin Huckemeyer
5 (252) 247-4401 Fax: (252) 247-0184

Waters and Associates, Inc/ Primus Contracting
1 201 Cedar Key Way, Newport, NC 28570
2 mwaters@waters-construction.com
3 davidt@primuscontracting.com
4 Contact: David Thompson, CCM
5 252-503-3159 (252) 659-0571

REGISTER OF PRE-BID ATTENDEES
Single - Prime Contract
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Company Issued To /  Address / Email / Contact / Phone / Fax
Stocks & Taylor Construction, Inc.

1 1825 Carolina Ave.
2 Washington, NC 27889
3 bstocks@stockstaylor.com
4 Contact:  Bryan Stocks
5 252-975-5855 Attendee: Blake Goodall

Bobby Cahoon Construction
1 6003 Neuse Rd.
2 Grantsboro, NC 28561
3 bobbycahoonconstruction@yahoo.com
4 Contact:  Andrew Law
5 252-571-2773 252-249-1617

Daniels & Daniels Construction Co., inc.
1 PO Box 10337
2 Goldsboro, NC 27532
3 stanr@danddcc.com
4 Contact:  Stan Russell
5 919-778-4525 919-585-3893

D.S. Simmons, Inc.
PO Box 287 
Goldsboro, NC 27530
Contact: Dean Denning
dean.denning@dssimmons.com
919-734-4700 Attendee:  Cleve Paul

T.D. Eure
575 Hwy 70 Radio Island
Beaufort, NC 28516
Contact:  Chuck Bissette
chuck@tdeure.com
252-728-4191

Browe Construction
1 5423 US Hwy 70 Bus.
2 Clayton, NC 27520
3 Contact:  Wes Brown
4 browecon@gmail.com
5 919-359-8004 Attendee:  Stacy Wilson
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Company Issued To /  Address / Email / Contact / Phone / Fax
S.F. Ballou Construction

1 301 Commerce Ave.
2 Morehead City, NC 28557
3 Contact:  Samuel Ballou
4 sfballou@bizec.rr.com
5 252-726-0780
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